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Vorname

Jan
Rafael

Lucie
Franziska
Tom

Emilia

Mirja
Metehan
Hanna Marie
Ben

Anoush
Maxine
Isabella
Tobias
Damon
Simon
Florian

Veronika
Fabian
Franziska
Jannic
Sebastian
Fabian
Johanna
Evelyn
Lara

. Benedikt
. Sebastian
. Sophie

. Jasmin

. Lukas

. Lukas

Name Verein Ichenhausen Biihl
Luftpistole offene Klasse
Nusser SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 289,0 2954
Thomalla SV "EdelweiR" Bihl e.V. 292,5 277,7
Luftgewehr Schiiler
Brezger Biirgerl. SG Offingen 184,9 191,6
Traxler SV Deffingen 155,2 172,9
Sonderholzer sv "EdelweiR" Biihl e.V. 151,5 154,3
Roth SV Deffingen 0,0 103,3
Skala SV "EdelweiR" Biihl e.V. 100,2 87,5
Koken SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 104,0 99,3
Volk SV Deffingen 119,3 0,0
Ostertag SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 47,3 47,2
Luftgewehr Jugend
Kocharyan  sv 1910 Reisensburg 374,0 393,3
Schonbeck sV Deffingen 348,2 330,3
Madrid SV Deffingen 337,8 0,0
Résch SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 299,0 329,7
Goldschmid ssV Moosdeifl Riedheim 275,8 287,5
Hain SV Deffingen 209,9 241,9
Baur SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 242.,5 2721
Luftgewehr Junioren
Miller Kaiserl. Kgl. priv. SG Giinzburg 377,0 387,9
Kuhn SV 1910 Reisensburg 381,1 388,8
Koéhler Kaiserl. Kgl. priv. SG Giinzburg 377,4 374,2
Eberhardt SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 366,8 375,2
Karl SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 360,1 0,0
Arzberger SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 3423 343,8
Traxler SV Deffingen 333,3 360,4
Bartberger  sSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 3514 350,6
Schmiedel  sSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 354,4 359,0
Sterk SV 1910 Reisensburg 336,3 351,5
Reiff SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 342,0 334,4
Hain SV Deffingen 307,0 293,3
Eberhardt SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 288,6 0,0
Fischer SSV Moosdeifl Riedheim 373,6 375,4
Pfaffle Biirgerl. SG Offingen 335,4 328,3

Deffingen

312,6
289,4

191,3
167,0
1491
131,2
136,6
118,3
115,3
78,3

380,6
351,9
334,8
328,4
257,9
2741
0,0

391,3
386,6
369,9
375,4
375,3
357,4
354,7
353,0
341,2
346,1
342,2
315,3
325,6
0,0
0,0

Giinzburg

298,8
303,0

0,0
175,5
140,4
134,7
122,5
113,2

0,0
67,4

375,7
0,0
342,8
311,6
0,0
295,5
0,0

389,8
378,3
387,4
378,7
378,4
367,3
351,1
361,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
318,4
319,1
0,0
0,0

Sportichiityen
Gan

3von4

906,8 Ringe
884,9 Ringe

567,8 Ringe
515,4 Ringe
454.9 Ringe
369,2 Ringe
359,3 Ringe
335,5 Ringe
234,6 Ringe
193,0 Ringe

1149,6 Ringe
1030,4 Ringe
1015,4 Ringe
969,7 Ringe
821,2 Ringe
811,5 Ringe
514,6 Ringe

1169,0 Ringe
1156,5 Ringe
1139,0 Ringe
1129,3 Ringe
1113,8 Ringe
1068,5 Ringe
1066,2 Ringe
1065,4 Ringe
1054,6 Ringe
1033,9 Ringe
1018,6 Ringe
940,7 Ringe
933,3 Ringe
749,0 Ringe
663,7 Ringe
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Endkampf Finale

Rang

Passnr.

LG Wanderpokal

2er-Serien

1.

MILLER
Veronika

KUHN
Fabian

KOCHARYAN
Anoush

KOHLER
Franziska

EBERHARDT
Jannic

KARL
Sebastian

ARZBERGER
Fabian

TRAXLER
Johanna
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47,6
10,0
8,4
10,3
9,6
9,3

47,0
9,5

9,3
9,9
9,5

44,8

8,5
9,2
9,1

10,7
7,3
47,7
10,2
9,9
8,4
10,0
9,2

46,2
9,0
8,5
9,7
8,9

10,1

43,7

9,5
8,7
7,9
9,6
8,0

43,9
9,5
8,4
6,8
8,9

10,3

40,2

5,5
6,1
10,6
9,3

95,1
8,4
8,6

10,0
10,3
10,2

91,5
9,0

9,1
9,1
8,5

92,3

10,5
7,8
10,6
10,6
8,0
94,0
8,9
9,9
8,0
10,3
9,2
94,3
9,3
9,8
9,2
10,2
9,6

90,0

9,3
10,0
8,9
9,7
8,4
89,0
9,2
10,3
9,4
6,3
9,9

78,1

8,9
7,0
9,5
6,7
5,8

114,9

10,6
9,2

110,5

8,9
10,1

110,3

8,9
9,1

111,3

8,2
9,1

111,4

8,7
8,4

106,0

6,9
9,1

106,5

8,5
9,0

96,1
7,4
10,6

135,8

10,7
10,2

130,9

10,5
9,9

129,3

9,6
9,4

130,8

9,7
9,8

131,7

10,6
9,7

124,8

9,5
9,3

124,6

8,3
9,8

156,5

10,9
9,8

149,4

8,6
9,9

149,2

10,0
9,9

149,6

9,5
9,3

148,6

7,7
9,2

144,2

10,3
9,1

173,5

6,3
10,7

167,8

10,5
7,9

169,0

10,3
9,5

169,5

9,2
10,7

167,3

8,3
10,4

191,7 212,0
8,2 10,0
10,0 10,3

188,8 206,3
10,7 9,3
10,3 8,2

188,7 205,5
9,6 8,3
10,1 8,5

186,4
8,5
8,4

230,6

9,1
9,5

226,3

10,1
9,9

226.3
Ringe

205.5
Ringe

186.4
Ringe

167.3
Ringe

144.2
Ringe

124.6
Ringe

96.1
Ringe



